
ICSE (CLASS IX) ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – FEBRUARY 2020 

Day & Date Time Subject / Paper Duration 

Monday, February 10 9:00 A.M. Literature in English - ENGLISH Paper 
2 

2 hours 

Tuesday, February  11 9:00 A.M. English Language - ENGLISH Paper 1 2 hours 

Wednesday, February 12 9:00 A.M. History & Civics - H.C.G. Paper 1 2 hours 

Thursday, February 13 9:00 A.M. Economics ( Group II Elective ) 2 hours 

Friday, February 14 9:00 A.M. Geography - H.C.G. Paper 2 2 hours 

Monday, February 17 9:00 A.M. Mathematics  
E.V.S. 

2 1/2  hours 

2 hours 

Thursday, February 20 9:00 A.M. Physics - SCIENCE Paper 1 2 hours 

Friday, February 21 9:00 A.M. Art Paper I 3 hours 

Monday, February 24 9:00 A.M. Chemistry - SCIENCE Paper 2 2 hours 

Tuesday, February 25 9:00 A.M. Computer Application/Commercial 

Application and Art Paper III( Group 

III Electives ) 

2 hours 

Wednesday, February 26 9:00 A.M. Biology - SCIENCE Paper 3 2 hours 

Friday, February 28 9:00 A.M. 2nd Language Hindi / Bengali 3 hours 

 

Mrs. Sanchita Biswas 

Principal 
 


